
14th Brighton Cub Programme:  September 2025 to January2026 
 

Dates Agenda 

Thursday 4th September Sixers and Seconder Training       (No Sahi) 

Thursday 11th September Welcome Back to Friends Old & New 

Thursday 18th September 
Night out at Parkwood (Cooking night)  6:30pm-8:30pm       
(parents help needed) 

Thursday 25th September Cubs stoop to Conker! Trad Conkers! 

Thursday 2nd October Sixers night  

Sunday 5th October District Conkers at the 15th HQ  

Thursday 9th October Chill / young leaders night  

Thursday 16th October Hathi night    (No Sahi) 

Thursday 23rd October Hathi night 

Thursday 30th October No Cubs Half Term 

Thursday 6th November Hathi night  

Monday 10th November District cub Quiz at 19 HQ 6.30pm 

Thursday 13th November Sahi / young leaders night 

Thursday 20th November 
Up and Down in the dark! (A night hike) Parents help 
needed - 6:30pm to 8:30pm  (No Sahi) 

Thursday 27th November Camp Preparation & Parents Pre- Camp Meeting (Optional) 
Fri 28th to Sun 30th  
November 

Indoor camp Parkwood camp site with the Beavers out Sat 
afternoon (christmas camp) 

Thursday 4th December Shere Khan / young leaders night 

Thursday 11th December Santa’s Coming!!! Cubs Xmas Family Social   

  

Thursday 8th January 2026 Back to cubs 
 
 

If you can't make it one Thursday evening then please let us know in advance, if possible, to 
assist us in planning the activities.  Even if it is only the day before.  Telephone or Text Paul 
on 07939 495748. Cub’s mob: 07563719988 or email us at 14thbrightoncubs@gmail.com  
 
PLEASE NOTE:  IF YOUR CONTACT DETAILS CHANGE PLEASE LET US KNOW IMMEDIATELY – 
THANKS. 


